March JIT Workshops

Day Start Time End Time Course Topic Presenter Zoom Link
1|Tuesday 3/1/2022]|10:30am |11:30am |Math 170 Right Triangle Trigonometry Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
2|Tuesday 3/1/2022]5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Measures of Center and Variation Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
3|Wednesday 3/2/2022|12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Measures of Center and Variation Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
4[Saturday 3/5/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Probability - Addition Rule Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
5|Tuesday 3/8/2022]|10:30am |11:30am |Math 120 Voting Methods Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
6|Tuesday 3/8/2022]5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Implicit Differenitation Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
7|Wednesday 3/9/2022]12:00pm [1:00pm Math 150 Z-score and Empirical Rule Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
8[Saturday 3/12/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 73 Absolute Value Equations Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
9|Tuesday 3/15/2022(10:30am |11:30am |Math 150 Probability Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
10|Tuesday 3/15/2022(5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Basic Concept of Probability Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
11(Wednesday 3/16/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Probability Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
12|Saturday 3/19/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Binomial Probability Distribution Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
13|Tuesday 3/22/2022(10:30am |11:30am |Math 170 Reference Angles Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
14|Tuesday 3/22/2022(5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Increasing and Decreasing Functions Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
15[Wednesday 3/23/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Probability Distribution Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
16|Saturday 3/26/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 73 Functions Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
17|Tuesday 3/29/2022(10:30am |11:30am |Math 120 Personal Loans and Simple Interest Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
18|Tuesday 3/29/2022(5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Standard Normal Distribution Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
19(Wednesday 3/30/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Binomial Probability Distribution Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
April JIT Workshops
Count Day Date Start Time End Time Course Topic Presenter Zoom Link
1|Saturday 4/2/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Normal Distribution Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
2|Tuesday 4/5/2022(10:30am [11:30am [Math 150 Confidence Intervals Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
3|Wednesday 4/6/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Normal Distribution Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
4|Saturday 4/16/2022|8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Confidence Intervals Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
5|Tuesday 4/19/2022(10:30am |11:30am [Math 170 Proving ldentities Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
6|Tuesday 4/19/2022(5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Derivative of Exponential Functions Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
7|Wednesday 4/20/2022(12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Central Limit Theorem Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
8|Saturday 4/23/2022]8:45am 9:45am Math 73 Rational Expressions Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
9|Tuesday 4/26/2022|10:30am  [11:30am [Math 120 Expected Value Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
10|Tuesday 4/26/2022(5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Basic of Hypothesis Testing -1 Sample Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
11|Wednesday 4/27/2022|12:00pm [1:00pm Math 150 Confidence Intervals Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
12|Saturday 4/30/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Hypothesis Testing - 1 Samples Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433




